
As of 10/29/2014 Licensed Motor Clubs 1 of 1

Name Address City State Zip MC # Contact Phone Email
AAA Carolina 6600 AAA Drive Charlotte NC 28212 0105 Karen Weinhold 704-569-3600 klweinhold@mailaaa.com
Affinity Road and Travel Club 64 Inverness Dr. East Englewood CO 80112 0141 Mark Kupper 303-728-7324 mkupper@goodsamfamily.com

Marc S. Mazer, Esq. 415-421-0730 mazer@bwmlaw.com
Allstate Motor Club 2775 Sanders Road, A2E Northbrook IL 60062 0118 Karen Moschini 847-402-6957 k.moschini@allstate.com

American Traveler Motor Club, The 1440 Main Street Sarasota FL 34236 0120 Laura Galletto 941-552-4541 lgalletto@fimc.com

Auto Club of America Corp. 915 North Robinson Oklahoma City OK 73102 0159 Vickie McAfee 405-602-2362 vmcafee@tvcmarketing.com

Auto Helpline of America, Inc. 915 North Robinson Oklahoma City OK 73102 0148 Vickie McAfee 405-602-2362 vmcafee@tvcmarketing.com
Auto Insurance Store, Inc., The 50 Canal St., Ste. 2 Graniteville SC 29829 0176 Terry Gilman 877-998-7500 Tgilman@securityfederalbank.com

Auto Knight Motor Club, Inc. 10151 Deerwood Park Blvd. 100-300 Jacksonville FL 32256 0211 Dani Courtney 904-350-9660 dcourtney@fortgar.com
Cross Country Motor Club, Inc. One Cabot Road Medford MA 02155 0101 Barbara Kelleher 781-306-3102 bkelleher@agero.com
CT Auto Club, Inc.

(f/k/a Chevron Travel Club, Inc.) 3410 Midcourt Rd. # 215 Carrollton TX 75006 0119 Elvira Zavala 214-570-3012 elvira.zavala@drive-america.com
Ford Auto Club, Inc. The American Road, Ste. 2804/MD7480 Dearborn MI 48126 0112 Jean Walker 313-594-0019 jwalker4@ford.com
GM Motor Club, Inc. 5630 University Parkway PO Box 3199 Winston-Salem NC 27105 0160 Mary Ann Peele 336-435-3067 maryanne.peele@gmacinsurance.com
Liberty National Auto Club 100 Concourse Parkway, Ste. 350 Hoover AL 35244 0135 Kristin Goidel 205-325-2737 kgoidel@libnat.com

Motor Club of America Enterprises, Inc. 915 North Robinson Oklahoma City OK 73102 0106 Vickie McAfee 405-602-2362 vmcafee@tvcmarketing.com
Nation Safe Drivers, LLC 800 Yamato Rd., Ste. 100 Boca Raton FL 33431 0158 Sharon Thompson 800-338-2680 sthompson@nationsafedrivers.com
National Motor Club - Group Services, Inc.

 (f/k/a Pinnacle Motor Club, Inc.) 130 E. John Carpenter Freeway Irving TX 75062 0183 Alyssa Johnson 714-937-2058 ajohnson@nmca.com
Coach-Net RV Motor Club, Inc. f/k/a Coach-Net Motor Club, Inc  

f/k/a National Motor Club-RV, Inc 130 E. John Carpenter Freeway Irving TX 75062 0185 Alyssa Johnson 714-937-2058 ajohnson@nmca.com
National Motor Club of America, Inc. 130 E. John Carpenter Freeway Irving TX 75062 0110 Alyssa Johnson 714-937-2058 ajohnson@nmca.com
National Motor Club of California, Inc. 

(f/k/a Safe Driver Motor Club, Inc.) 333 CityBlvd. West, 17th Floor Orange CA 92868 0114 Alyssa Johnson 714-937-2058 ajohnson@nmca.com
Quest Towing Services, LLC 106 W. Tolles Drive St. Johns MI 48879 0203 John Griffin 800-541-2593 j.griffin@questsoftware.com

Reliance Auto Club, LLC. PO Box 70548 Charleston SC 29405 0195 Jim Norman 864-616-6802 jmn1122@aol.com
Road America Motor Club 7300 Corporate Center Drive, Ste. 601 Miami FL 33126 0132 Margo Mick 305-392-4300 mmick@road-america.com
Roadside Protect, Inc. 2800 West Higgins Road, Suite 210 Hoffman Estates IL 60169 0205 John Euwema, Esq. 630-824-7300 jeuwema@msn.com
Saferide Motor Club, Inc 5001 Spring Valley Rd., Ste. 350W Dallas TX 75244 0199 Glenda Quilca 972-455-2031 bkilway@roadsidemarketing.com
Signature Motor Club, Inc. 2775 Sanders Road, A2E Northbrook IL 60062 0123 Karen Moschini 847-402-6957 k.moschini@allstate.com
Signature's Nationwide Auto Club, Inc. 2775 Sanders Road, A2E Northbrook IL 60062 0138 Karen Moschini 847-402-6957 k.moschini@allstate.com
Travelers Motor Club, Inc. 720 N.W. 50th St. PO Box 54799 Oklahoma City OK 73154 0108 Ricki Gavell 405-848-1711 rgavell@travelersmotorclub.com
Triad Management Consultants 1 Merchants Lane., Ste. 204 Beaufort SC 29907 0202 Joe Floyd 843-476-9053 jwfv.@mailmpp.com
Trilegiant Auto Services, Inc. 6 High Park Stamford CT 06905 0179 Angela Lee 615-764-2400 angela.lee@affiniongroup.com
United Motor Club of America, Inc 130 Arkansas St. PO Box 60 Paducah KY 42003 0201 Melisa Ramirez 800-451-0459 melisa@autoknight.com
United States Auto Club, Motoring Division, Inc. PO Box 660460 Dallas TX 75266 0107 Elvira Zavala 214-570-3012 elvira.zavala@drive-america.com

Upstate Auto Club, LLC. 2435 East North Street, Ste. 1108-259 Greenville SC 29615 0209 Will Holt 864-232-3833 holtw1622@gmail.com
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